


SELECTIVE SERVICE SYSTEM

L o c a l  B^ard  N o . 15 
Alsraea8 1 County

May 2 6 ; 1942

Camp D i r e c t o r ,
T u r lo o k  Assembly C e n t e r ,  
T u r l o c k ,  C a l i f o r n i a .

D ear  S i r ;

；,In referenoe to the registrants, who are filling 
out their 6ccupati〇nal Questioimaires, we have be^n
尽d v i s e a  t d  i康 form them t h a V  t h e y  sれ

on numberal S under item 15» 8Inmate of Institution
(home for disabled,^ needy, aged, etd)H and should-
e n t e r  i n  4  t e 市 l g  an e n t r y  suefa 81s *• C o n f in e d  in
evacuation oamp.M

T h an k in g  you ,

/ s / E l l a  J o l l l f f  
As s i  s t a n t  C l e r k



ン，#  Mr . Taro Katayaraa:

v P l e a s e  p u b l i s h  t h e  a t t a c h e d  
copy o f  a  l e t t e r  r e c e i v e d  
froin t h e  S e l e c t i v e  S e r v i c e  
SysterJ.

Thank you

EMPLOYMENT DIVISION



t SELECTIVE .SERVICE SYSTEM
'

Local Board N o 7^ 
AlamedalGounty

920 A S t r e e t
Hayward,丨 California

May 29,19^-2

t

The Commanding Officer 
Tanforan Assembly Center 
San Bruno, Calif.

Dear Sir：

We have been receiving Selective Service (Questionnaires 
from the Japanese registrants, completed but not sworn 
to on page A  of the questionnaires which Is necessary.
This Inoompleteness necessitiates our returning; innumerable 
questionnaires, thereby delaying the processing of same.

Could you announce and/or post a notice on the bulletin 
boards instructing the frecipients of the Selective Service 
如 estionnaires to have you or the proper authority give 
them the oath and check through the Questionnaires with an 
eye opjnpleteness.

Thank you for your cooperation with the Selective Service 
Local Boards. 
r'へ'女,“(為‘ン九?ダ，;/ゞ 卜’̂̂

Respectfully ypurs, *

/s/ B . E, AMYX, Chairman
Local Board No. 7ル

BEA:LA



The .fo llow in g  naiiies are th ose o f  Japanese a rrested 'fo r  hold ing a meeting without 
au th ority  from Anny not having a secretary  present to  record the proceedings 
and speaking in  Japanese language. Membership in  organization  fo llow s name,
as w e ll as othei* p ertin en t infonn 导 tri〇n . ♦

> June 25 1942

U#S#Att* Palmer, Souther D ist* o f  C al, L.A. to  Attorney Gen.

Request P re s id en tia l Warrants for  fo llow ing:

Morio Sera -  Japanese A ssocia tion  o f  Santa C lara, Hiroshima Kenjin Kai P refectu ra l 
A ssocia tion . Refused to  renouce the Emperor o f  Jainan.

Thomas Tozaburo Sashihara- Formerly treasixrsr o f Japanese Ass1：! o f L A, Cal.
Was Chairman E lect o f  Japanese Assembly Center at 
Santa Anita, Children attended Japanese Language 
School.

Shuji Matsui Member Osaka Kenjin Kai P re f. kss 'r i j  student o f  coiummism, 
would not renounce * Snperor, aided p e t it io n  for Japanese,, 
language newspaper proh ib ited  in  Assembly Center.

Morey Kazuichi Asanuma -* Teacher in  ^anta Clara Japanese Language School
for  14 years. Presided a t unauthorized meeting 
at Santa Anita Assembly Center June 18.

Krank Xoshimoto -  Member Okinawa Kenjin Kai P re f. kss^n,  member Japanese •
'Gardeners Ass*ft.

B irthplace o f  above Japan.

Ju ly  3 ， 1942 Memo to  Hoover from Ennis
い-:：

d efers to  above conmuinication.

^1 m derstand th a t in  the future th ese  and sim ila r  m atters r e la t in g  to  in fn n g a n en ts  
o f  assembly center regu la tion s are to  be trea ted  as m atters o f  in tern a l d is c ip l in e ,  
except in  aggravated ca ses . In the aggravated ca se s , a lie n  enemies may be 
apprehended and handled as such, and c it iz e n s  subjected to  Federal p rosecution .
There cannot, o f  course, be any Federal prosecution un less th e r e ；has been a
v io la t io n  o f  a regu lation  properly promulgated by a m ilita r y  au th ority  and
duly authorized m der Executive Order 9066, dated February 19?194.2. • .



013 May 13f 1«C«C«A» a&couzioftd the wŝ e seal# for workers in the

A»»<̂ ibly C®iit«re* "Thd g瘳 威 l vftg® levoi simoimG籲d w«t@ $8*00 a ao&th for 

unskilled w〇rk9 $12»D0 & sumth for 8kill«4 vork§ and $16*00 a sionth for ^  

professional suod teehxiieal work* lith ia  the oemp it s e lf  Sonus further 

regulations v«re stad«* No oca yotmg«r that 16 ym&r» 〇£ age mm allowed 

to cm th# fayrolX* Although th« W»C*0*A» asziou&ced tiiat vorkere

would put in 44 hours a week &om« people had to work much more vhile others 

did not work aa losg*

th« f 0110wing oeeupfttioca ««r« lirfc春d as uaekil：Ud 曹〇jrk» ftlthough many



of th«8« jobs did not ex is t  in the C«&ter» health 8«rvie« att«sd«&t9 book

；：：：：；：：1；：~  ：：：；：；；：：
janitor» junior el«rk» junior typist^ laboratory h«lper9 Xabor«rt laundry 

«orker» niald9 isessei^sri nureidxy holper^ sureary sohooX r#er«a*

tion att«ndant9 dohool at #ndant» se«i88trtt»6« vatohnuoip voodeuttir* Of 

th le  l i s t  only th« d r i^ r i ja&ltor» ju&ior ol«rk a»ci typ i» t9

laborert mire«ry school a&d att«nd£a$tt wod recreation

att«ndfmt w«r« th# jobs open in  th« C«»t«r*

Mong tho oooupations l is te d  as sk illed  ver«s aecouzitijBg el«rkf aoe* 

tfl%n9 eu li6rt ansem^ldrt aseistaist t 籲&ch«r (adult 珍dueetion cmd cureery 

school)» 8U2t<nsotive !〇90}}»»1〇§ bskert barbor^ b»^itleiant blaeksroiihf brlek* 

layer9 Inilldoxer opes^atory buteher9 cabinet maker9 ccrpenterp cement fini«h«r» 

cement gun oporatort supervising ol«ric» oloth euttor» oloth mark«r9 ̂  eo»aazity 

l«ad«r» eoncr«ta fin ish ing mehine op«r«torf co»or«te mlx«r op«ritt4rf eodc» 

cost and smterlal clez^ 9 detign«r» drafts辺龜ti9 參 «&gin<iering 

recorderf •quip^efit in^peeior* grad* B foremas^ ger&Hmt inspector! ptso«ct 

pr«eeer9 g la s ier 9 graduate nurso9isetru@0»t taan» junior aee〇uct«nt» labor&* 

tory fteeietantf libraxy ftstiet»ct9 machi&i«t9 m.tmrlaX i&sp«6tort m«eh&niof 

motion picture operator, «u«lo coypiei. * « .ic  U ach T , p a lt e r ,

paper h a ^ T , aiakar, plasterer, recreation X ^ e r t r . ^ r f

research mssistaiity rodman擊chainaan» roofer» saw fil«r«  senior clerkt 

eirnior ty p is t» ewlng^fsctehin^ r«paln8&nf eho« repairer• sign « r lt«ry steno* 

graph«rf ot<r9mrd» stock elexii9 0tor«keep*r9 t«lepho&« operotort teletype  

operator^ tisiek«ep«r> tool r«pairman9 tree eurg*o»« truck driv«r9 voider*

Of th is  l i s t  of sk illed  vorkoret In Taiaforan thare ver« a f«w stecountaitii 

a few teaoheref & buteh«ri earpeuterey elerks9 cookst •Xeotrieie&Sf curses* 

libr&iy muftie te&ch必r«»9 paintars^ peereatios leaderst r«porters»

籌馨Diox* c l參] susd typ i藝t e 参 6tocographer8t stock 攀k籲tp#T0» tiiMH-



a8d soise truekdriy«rs* Itott of th« oeoupatioct listed in th« 

r«guXatl〇Eui did not eaist ie the eaisp*

Among the aetablAAb^d oeeupatiosss l i f t e d  «b prof^esionaX and tcehsleal 

««r«t aeeountet»t» ftrehii«ett a r ti» t | ehl«f of pertly Cou»oilffi«at d«ntl«t9 

»up«nrieifig draftss3〇n9 vditort gr«d« A fe rm m 9 hout« &i^ag«r»

Xlbraricttit snieie orr«mg«r9 mieie dir«etor» cutritlo& l»tf phsunna想 

physieian9 r«glti«red surM» eeer«t«ry» soeior isuaie t#aeh9 e«nior reer«a- 

tio»  l«&d«r or reer«atlo» dir«etorf senior tim k99im r9 eid^Lt •dueatios 

teaoh^ry nursery school t«aoh«r9 ira&8lat«rt &nci writer* Meet of tb««« 

prof«»slont vor« r»pr«»d»t«d in Teiiforest* Th. arohit«eち 此 i« f  or party, and 

draftefssjs w«r« th« only absent* ̂

Hxu» 曹• «<m ••• th&t th難蒙籲 w*ar» not too fiaaxqr jobs 1& T«u3fox*«u Th«

C#st瘳r consisted Isrg^ly of urbfos p攀opl« «ttd mtu r̂v雜r« or prof费 馨aiosal

vork»r«» For soim jobe th«r« &r« aany appXieantsf other job» zto

eomers* 想lum th« v«ry low 曹 魏 eosl■■冒鲁  r籲 &n»ousc«d 參 many 油〇  冒攀 r« lrorkiag

•xpr*«0»d a d«slr« to quit*



LIST OF HOUSE CAPTAINS

BARR. NAME RESIDENCE I.D .#

2 Utsunomiya, Fukumatsu 2-11 14610
Arakaki, Nancy 2_9 14619
Kono, Arthur 2-17 14641

3 Nishim oto, Hatsuo 3-5 14858
Takakiiwa, Hobulcichi 3-13 14692
Kasuya s Koji 3-21 14682

4 Hideshima, H ideji 4-14 14755
Nakamara, George 4-10 20268

Suzuki, Take© 4-30 14888
Nishim oto, Ted 43.11 14689
Sumi, 4-13 22464

5 Azuma, James 5-21 14706
Miyahara, G^ngo 5-10 14991
T su jisa k i, Masaji 5-34 21846
Sano, Hiroshi 5-27 13441
K itajim a, B〇b 5-3 20257

6 Nakamura, Tomizo 6-7 14869
Fujimoto, Seigo 6-17 14650
Sakai, Yukichi 6-21 19157
YaOj Yoshio 6_32 14741

7 Yoshimura, Tokueuk© 7-4 22358
Masuda, H ikojiro 7-22 22388
Arima, Yoshio 7-9 14781
Omori, Chikayoshi 7-7 26915

8 I id a , Akira 8-22 14759
Tanaka, Kazuo 8-25 14946
Sakamoto, Zeniohi 8 -  31 20555
Mifune, Taranasuke 8-36 13474
Koj im oto, Komay© 8-63 14833
Yaitiada, G iiohi 8-2? 14856
Yaguohi, Teizo 8-60 20156
O toi, Yataro 8-84 14790

9 Tatemoto, Kwanichiro 9-33 18960
Honda, Sachiko 9-17 13414
Okita, Yutaka 9-29 14968
Yamadara, Hirosuko 9-14 13488
Kuroiwa, Haruki 9-7 13481

10 Togawa, Usum© 10-1 242E
Yamaji, Shiro 10-2 14923
Hakayama, Katsuzo 10-17 14977
Ozawa, Ichiro 10-27 13615
Hibino, Junzo 10-32 13605

11 Muramatsu, Horisada 13-8 20196
Katayama, Sadatsu 13-11 20201
Yoshizawa,- Kahei 13-25 13491
In a d a , T o ra io h i 13-27 14638
Kawahara, Fred 13-82 13508
Miyata., Graoo 13-80 14797
Ono, Mary 13-46 14933
ITishida, Kay 13-67 14915



Iw a fu c h i, Yomisu 14-9 13457
Uyama, Guy 14-50 19027
Ozawa, T a tsu 14-50 13716
In o u y e , K en lch i 14-50 13716
K a sa i, Ryosuke 14-64 20318

H iran o , T o ji 14：—54； 13581
A k & g i ,  James 14-103 13681
Tezuka, S o iio h i 14-77 13694
M iyagi, Henry 14-40 19168
F a r ih a r a ,  Sam aji 14-97 21931
In o u e , Ha j  ime 16-27 13594
F u ru ta , Inako 16-26 19158
Yasumura, H arry 16-31 19085
Okamoto, Y a ji ro 16-45 19114
Kimure, J  〇hn 16-23 20674

, T a ic h i 18-14 1€947
Fukutom e, I c h ir o 18-10 13505
H ir a te ,  E n j i 18r-20 22551
Sugiyam a, T ^dashi 10-10 20213
U tsum i, K an ji 19-13 20167

I n o u y e ,■Shigem asa 19-18 20184
Tsumura, M a ta ji 19-34 20736
K ato , Shonosuk© 20-4 20271
Maruyama, S ok ir o 20-5 20300
M ori, Miyake 20-20 20702
I t o ,  Ryuzabiiro 20-21 2033.5
Ish im a ru , Shinza 20-28 20155
K itayam a, T e tsu o 21-9 21864
K a sa i, V ic to r 21-10 21874
Honda, Osamu 21-19 21865
ITakano, Ge orge 21-23 21835

Nakano, Ha j  ime 21-23 21836
Okayama, K yotaro 22-6 21470
Y oshino , P au l 22-17 20267
M oohida, M orik i 22-19 21585
N ak aso ra , H©nry 22-26 21800
S a k a k ih a ra , George  ̂ 22-31 21949
Tsukam oto, Thomas 23-2 2E850
F u j i i^  K ita ro 23-2 21966
〇 t a , Kenj i i 23-47 21405

K in o s h ita ,  S a to s h i 23-51 21451
F u jiw a ra , Tarr©o 23-27 21830
M orizono, Mike 23-55 20785
U ra , Sensuki 23-73 21467
K a j i ,  T oshio 23-90 22440
I s h i i ,  Tomoyoshi 23-107 22457
Umemoto, Samuel 23-84 21494
S a k a ta , Bob 23-56 21368
T akizaw a, Osuke 25-30 20678

Honda, H©nry 24-2 21896
Yamada, Mas 24-16 20783
H arag u ch i, Kazuo 2 5 ,7 1454
K ido, Kamoo 25-11 1463
K obayash i, Y utaka 25-17 1468
A ih a ra ,  K akiohi 25-29 21418



26-5
26-65
26-45
26-53
26-
26-72
26-20
26-26
2 6 -  92 
29-97
2 7 - 2
2 8 -  2
2 9 - 4
3 0 - 1
3 1 - 1
3 2 -  2
3 3 -  5
3 4 -  4
3 5 -  2 
56-1
3 7 -  2
3 8 -  2
3 9 -  3
4 0 - 2
4 1 -  4
42 - 1
4 3 -  5

4 5 -  5
4 6 -  2
4 7 - 4
48 - 1
4 9 - 1
50 - 3
51 - 4
5 2 - 1
5 3 -  5
5 4 - 4
5 5 - 4
56- 3
5 7 -  2
5 8 - 1
5 9 - 2
6 0 -  5
6 1 - 1 
62** 4 
65-5
6 4 -  4
6 5 - 1
66 -  2
6 7 - 2
6 8 - 4

Amemiya, Takoshige 
Satow, Shigeru 
Arimoto, Tom 
Fukami, Hisao 
Sameshima t Henry 
エshiyama, Iwao 
Sakuma, Masao 
T o ji, Jinsuke 
S h o ji, Sutemi 
Sekino, Isamu 
Sagim ori, Karl 
Sasaki, Ichiro  
Maruyama, I *
Sera, George 
Komcru, Yaye 
Takeuohi, Frank 
Tanaka, Minoru 
Takemoto, Takeo 
Iwamasa, Utaka 
Sumimoto, Tsutomu 
Nomurs, Richard 
Hayashi, Migaki 
Miyake, Iku 
Yasuda, N〇bu 
M izoto, Sojuro 
Takahashi, Tom 
F u j ii ,  Tesuru 
T〇j i ,  Tsugio 
Yonekura, Satoshi 
Fiakuchi, Henry 
Sh ish ido, Frank 
N eish i, Sadaichi 
Hashimoto, Kinosuk© 
I sh iz a k i, Shigemat^u 
Fujimoto, Yonosuk© 
Hedani, K injiro  
Mane be, Takejn 
Kido, Teiko 
Sashihara, Satokiohi 
Tanamaichi, Menkichi 
Suto, I'loriyoshi 
Oyamada, Yoshio 
Tanaka, Jukiohi 
Hagata, James 
I id a , Shiro 
Yamamoto, Shigeru. 
A kiyosh i, J itzuzo  
Tani, J itsu o  

Sakata, Takeo 
T atsuta, H iroshi 

Hagata, Mesaharu 
S e ic h i, Mmli 
Kaku> Frank 
Sakakura, Kishi 
Shigeo, S h igetosh i 
H irota , Mamoru 
Matsumoto, Yoshio 
Kobayashi, Henry-

22438
20186
22391
22473
21845
21470
21899
20660
21872
22389
13541
13515 
21512 
20623 
21826 
20280 
21869 
20618 
21472 
20659 
10375 
20653 
20789 
20724 
20762 
20687 
20326 
20187 
20290 
13529 
20163 
20178 
20572 
21918 
14642 
18955 
13602 
20589

14628
22694
13683
20564
13506
13617
13653
13516 
20775 
13580 
20324 
13514 
13696 
19064 
13674 
14794 
20727 
13703 
13703
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Yamaguohi, Kaoru 75-5 19016
Tanaka, Hisako 76-5 13545
Nao, Senri 77-2 19067
Tanaka, Henry 78-2 19022
Aoki
Takahashi, Yon©zo 80-2 19086
Talcano, Mas 81-S 13668
Y osh id a , Haruo 82-1 20570
N ab eta , Shigeharu 83-2 13667
Watahara, Sam 84-2 22461
Hirao, Kay 85-4 20323
〇no> Tokichi 86-3 18969
Hama da, Sadao 87-1 13565
y-akawa, ^entaro 88-3 19135
Sakaki, C h arle s 89-5 19017
S h ib a t a ,エ ohiro 90-1 14965
M iyasaki, M itsugi 91-1 15565
Wakamizo, H ideji 92-4 14998
Waoyjki, Yuk 93-3 21820
Ts'ujim ra, 丄‘’rederick 94-2 19154
Alcagi, Hisako 95-5 13650
■Sakaguchi, Minoru 96-2 18971
Yoshida, A lbert 97-1 19138
Eanzaki, Tatsuo 98-3 19036
Abe, Toyo 99-3 19012
Tomita, Shigeya 100-2 14879
Fs.izumi, Tomi 101-4 14925
Someya, Haye 102-2 14876
Takemoto, Kiso 103-4 21956
エ sao, Suoni 105-3 33161
Kitamura, Masati 106-1 21543

Kobayashi, Susimu 107-2 21518
Oba t a , Fusaye. 108-4 21591
Suzuki, James 109-1 21808
Saicurai, Toyashiko 110-3 21530
Muramatsu, George 111-3 21595
Mori, Masao 112-2 21601
Okada, Kingi 113-1 21605
Tanaka, Katsutaro 114-1 21575
Hironaka, Takeo 115-4 21534
Yamane, Sakae 116-2 21840
Muneno, Saik i 117-1 21849
Hamasaki, Sahoi 117-2 21798
Sekigahama, Satori 119-5 21412
Bndo, K a ts u ji 118-5 21755
Nakemura a Masazo 121-2 21839
Nakao, Charles 121-1 21475
Suenaga, George 123-5 22368
Oids., Sh ieh iro 124-5 21781
I t s .七 a n i, Motoo 125-5 22442
Dowke, Taneo 126-5 21417
Imai, Susumu 127-5 22372
Nemoto, Manabu 128-2 21354

Uemoto, Georg© 128-2 ' 21354
Nosaka, K iyoto 130-4 21785
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131 T sum ori, Y a su ji 1^1-5 22505
132 T s u ts u i , H idoyoshi 132-5 21353
133 K itagaw a, H iro s h i 133-2 22437
134 F urusho , H ir o j i 134-1 21434
135 T a k a i, Masaburo 135-5 22500
136 S g a s h iro , R ik iza 136-5 21357
137 Sugiyam a, I c h i r o 137-3 22565
138 Toda, Takako 133^1 21408
138 Ozawa, Shozo •1 3 9 -5 21135
140 Tanalc? t  T orauch i 140-3 22543
141 M o to ta n i, Kawayo 141-1 14986
142 Mo七o z a k i ,  Sijtmiko 142-2 21380
143 H agiw ara, Ge org® 143-6 33239
144 G oto, J i i c h i r o 144-7 33214
145 T suda, F rank 145-7 33187
146 A sano, Mark 146-6 33250
147 S h io j i ,  Kat3U2〇 147-2 22417
148 K ork iyo , Kaoru 148-2 20745
149 E bisiiya a . 150-6 21879
150 ■ K osakura, Takoo 150-3 13635
151 ifalcamura, Kazuo 151-10 20716
152 Tanaka, Is a o 152-2 20755
153 N o rio , Toyo 153-4 20751
154 F u j i t a ,  Tushen 154-10 21779
155 M urakami, S h in ta ro 155-9 18974
156 Ogawa, R in ta ro 156-7 33236
157 M uronaka, Haruo 157-8 33265
158 Nagawawa, A risa k u 158-7 33184
159 Umezu, Tsutcanu 159-4 .33267
160 N akashim a, Norman 160-7 33248
161 N atsuzaw a, M itsu k i 161-1 33185
162 T.orit'jmi, Howard 162-5 26714
163 . M isawa, F rank X63-4 53201
164 Suyenaga, H©nry 164-10 21515
165 M urai, M itsu ' 1 6 5 - 4 18963
166 Tsukam oto, Torni 166-6 33173
167 M a ts u s h ita ,  M o riak i 167-5 22575
168 M oriksw a, Fukumatsu 168-5 22605
169 Ik© da, Minoru 169-6 22535
170 Agano, S h ichm osuke 170-6 22526
171 I^ h id a ,  S h u n ich i 171-1 14886
172 H oshino , D ick 172-7 14803
173 ェsh ig a m i, S a n ji 173-6 22408
174 Ma七 sudsij K a jiro 174-8 19095
175 M urata , K oji 175-6 19091
177 M itoma, エtom 177-8 22542
178 Suwada, K u ra io h i 178-6 26900
179 U jih a ra , George 179-6 21372
180 Ogawa, Shigeo 180-7 26874
H o sp ita l Sugiyam a, Matsu© 19-10 20213


